
ZA
CI

AT
O

K 
U

PR
AV

Y 
CE

ST
Y

ZA
 Z

A
HR

AD
AM

I I
.  k

m
 0

,0
00

 0
0

KO
NIEC UPR

AVY CESTY

ZA ZA
HR

AD
AM

I I. km
 0,749 21

ZAČ
IA

TOK Ú
PRAVY C

ESTY

ZA ZAHRADAMI II
. k

m 0,000 00

Z
Ú

V
B

1
V

B
2

K
Ú

ZÚ

VB1

VB2

0,1

0,2
0,3

0,4
0,5

0,6
0,7

Z
A

 Z
Á

H
R

A
D

A
M

I 1
S

P
E

V
N

E
N

Á
 P

 4,0/30

H
IP

 :

stupeň
dátum
arch.č. 

Zákazka :

m
ierka

príloha

Ing.B
reza

08.2007

P
ríloha :

Zodp. projektant:
V

ypracoval :

D
SP

O
bjednávateľ:

04/07
M

inisterstvo pôdohospodárstva SR

TEN
TO

 P
R

O
JE

KT JE SP
O

LU
FIN

AN
C

O
VA

N
Ý ES

Ing.J.Lipták
Ing.J.Lipták

V
YTYČ

O
V

AC
Í VÝ

KR
ES

 -  ZA
 ZÁH

R
A

D
AM

I I
1:1000

E
.7.6

P
O

LN
É

 C
ES

TY
V

   K. Ú
.   M

 A L Ý
   R

 U
 S K O

 V  

S
O

-07 ZA ZÁ
H

R
AD

AM
I 1 - SP

EV
N

E
N

Á
  P4,0/30

158,32

13,15
171,47

13,15
371,05

9,39

393,59

9,39

184,47

193,85

233547.32
1250539.93

233523.72
1250696.48

233521.76
1250709.49

233509.13
1250705.81

233152.90
1250602.00

233143.89
1250599.37

233144.66
1250590.01

233159.77
1250406.17

S
Ú

R
AD

N
IC

O
VÝ

 S
YS

TÉ
M

 : JTSK

V
ÝŠ

KO
VÝ

 S
YS

TÉ
M

 : BALT p.v.


